GEO-
INSTITUTE

Arizona Chapter

Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH)
For Geotechnical Special Presentation on Thursday January 26, 2017
at McFate Brewing Company in Scottsdale, AZ

Participant

Main Session — 1.0 PDH
Applications of Biomineralization in Geotechnical

Engineering ﬁm;/&i

Dr. Leon A. van Paassen, MSc, Arizona State University G-I Arizona Chapter
Daniel Rosenbalm (Secretary)

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the Gl-Arizona webpage.
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Geo-Institute Arizona Member Meeting - January 26, 2017

S.No. First Name Last Name Email Address Pay Status Amount Comments %
1V Gregg Creaser gcreaser@speedie.net PAID $30
V2 Ranjiv Gupta rgupta@geosyntec.com PENDING K4 W C‘/c’__ j
3 Tiana _ARasmussen tiana.rasmussen@amecfw.com PAID $30 Dilel Nnot athtead
V4 Sandy V' |Houston sandra.houston@asu.edu PAID / $15
5v/ [Nariman Mahabadi nmahabad@asu.edu PAID $30
6 Nasser .—  |Hamdan nasser.hamdan@asu.edu PAID %30 Not on paypal [ tod oy %A.m_
"7 HosseinJ Noorvand hnoorvand@asu.edu PAID $10 Dw_- -
g Claudia Zapata czapata@asu.edu PAID $30 Paid addn. $30 ~ ™
9 |Eddy Ramirez e.ramirez@wt-us.com PENDING 20 | Pk en- s de
10  [Michael Annala msannala@saecosafe.com PAID . $30
vi1  |Jim Lemmon jlemmon@azdot.gov PENDING |6 .00 Cing M
A2 |Byron C— Conrad byron.conrad@aps.com PAID $30 j .
13 |Matt Witczak witczak@asu.edu PAID $20 ANot on paypal
14 |Miriam De Luca mdeluca3@asu.edu PENDING™ %0 Mndent L —-®
+5——{Regina——— Sanbern— l } ﬁ(S ) & A S (@”‘ Not on constant contact -
15| W14, Plhzex Meaan - i hzocPamasl-Lom | S\ pt ,§§
17 E/mﬂﬁ(l Sl [na S o AR (2) @sudedu S0
18| Enamnl Hodl e ) ~ Vit 20 Casitn
19 15 AN 212, ) cooth | $30 Cau'
20 dullaln Armeled [ calmeied(® agu-e IV po ylo e
21 “‘-\.\q‘“ [,_j.“[\ Mo - bell @ asv - ¢ OV @w\& +10 Gl
2| Haw A Moo\ hatHadbEasu .edu ars) [ g0 e €
23 |43 Hartq Kinaertay - k. prtia © asu.ed ?., £ §o e (D
24 |G lan 7 d M Ap s Y 10 2l A %y 4o %)
25 LEoN ‘ﬁé’; PAASSEN | Leor . Jan paassenP ala.edd — - chealus |
26 W—‘ % g&
7 [7ucCA ACFAPAND | Alalo~e loap( @ Wbere T $,0 | D e W
2 [\Nons. [0 oo Noodon gg AULD-Ael\ \dow i sb
29 ﬁnl(x'— '(Lo’l,v,., !ﬂle Qs hln @ %,LL!L@E Lo\, $ 20 SJ& VPRS. 1.
30 [ Micwsael | Seqrn u@ﬁ?;ﬂéhmpwqmﬁ $30 cQURe 44,
X/M 'S rches brea SOIOLEA € ferrodwncdm x O =
$30.00 KMembers and Non-Members; $15.00 Government Employees and retirees; $10.00 Students
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Geo-Institute Arizona Member 'Meeting - January 26, 2017 (Page 2)

First Name Last Name Email Address Pay Status Amount Comments
Loi/in Focder |Dorterk @pbwirld. com o Caskr
2 e po| DE LA KoL A aym~anmBe. ALy £ Lof-us) 30~ Cast~
thagl Viurdeor m:‘_/,kq,l:}  utker @amechu cowl n % Car™
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